
Vertragsinstallateure

Unternehmen Installateur Sparten Adresse Gültig bis

Andreas Keller Sanitär-Heizung-Solar Herr Andreas Keller Gas 95491 Ahorntal, Reizendorf 32 04.07.2024

Andreas Rudolf Herr Andreas Rudolf Gas 95448 Bayreuth, Egerländer Str. 24 28.02.2024

Bechert Haustechnik GmbH Herr Sascha Hacker Gas 95447 Bayreuth, Justus-Liebig-Straße 5 05.05.2024

Bechert Haustechnik GmbH Herr Werner Kauper Gas 95447 Bayreuth, Justus-Liebig-Straße 5 15.02.2024

Dimler Haustechnik Herr Herbert  Dimler Gas 91257 Pegnitz, Zu den Gärten  9 23.08.2024

Elektro Fassold GmbH & Co.KG Herr Harald Simon Gas 95473 Creußen, Tiefenthaler Straße 3 10.11.2024

Engelbrecht Haustechnik Herr Markus Engelbrecht Gas 95460 Bad Berneck, Goldmühler Str. 41 16.02.2024

F.K. HeizKraft e.K Herr Faton Krasniqi Gas 95448 Bayreuth , Körnerstraße  1 24.06.2024

Fassold Haustechnik GmbH Herr Eugen Heizenreider Gas 95448 Bayreuth, Carl-Benz-Str. 7 08.02.2024

Fischer Haustechnik GmbH Herr Joachim Scheer Gas 95448 Bayreuth, Grüner Baum 17 13.01.2024

Fischer Haustechnik GmbH Herr Walter Fischer Gas 95448 Bayreuth, Grüner Baum 17 12.01.2024

Franz Kren Haustechnik Herr Franz Kren Gas 95473 Creußen, Metzlesberg  8b 12.05.2024

Gerd Maisel Installation Herr Gerd Maisel Gas 95463 Bindlach, Dressendorfer Strasse 7 24.11.2024

Gerd Zetlmeisl GmbH Herr Gerd Zetlmeisl Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Bayreuther Str. 37 18.01.2024

Gottfried Seifert GmbH Herr Michael Seifert Gas 91257 Pegnitz, Nürnberger Str. 6 20.01.2024

Günther Strobel e.K. Herr Patrick Strobel Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Brüdereser Str.  11 25.01.2024

H&S Schiller Gmbh Herr Stefan  Schiller Gas 95494 Gesees, Spänfleck  7 20.09.2024

Haas Energien GmbH Herr Jörg Haas Gas 95493 Bischofsgrün, Filzweg 2 05.06.2025

Häfner Herr Thomas Häfner Gas 95490 Mistelgau, Untere Au 4 25.01.2024

Hartung e.k. Herr Günther Badstieber Gas 95460 Bad Berneck, Westendstraße 3 17.05.2025

Haustechnik Bauer GmbH Herr Marcus Bauer Gas 95503 Hummeltal, Pottensteiner Straße 10 16.11.2024

Haustechnik David Pätzold Herr David Pätzold Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Röntgenstraße 7 20.09.2024

Haustechnik Günthner GmbH Herr Stephan Rettner Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz  2b 03.05.2025

Haustechnik Günthner GmbH Herr Alexander Lindner Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz  2b 03.11.2024

Haustechnik Günthner GmbH Herr Christian Pocker Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz  2b 17.01.2024

Haustechnik Günthner GmbH Herr Jürgen Günthner Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz  2b 11.01.2024

Haustechnik Krauß Frau Franziska Krauß Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Kodlitz 37 17.01.2024
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Haustechnik Sonntag Herr Björn Sonntag Gas 95500 Heinersreuth, Dr. Hans Friedel Str. 17 11.02.2024

Haustechnik Vogtmann GmbH Herr Jürgen  Günthner Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz 2b 12.01.2024

Haustechnik Wehrfritz GmbH Herr Bernd Kirschner Gas 95448 Bayreuth, Bernecker Straße 15 12.05.2024

Haustechnik Werner Schwalme Herr Werner Schwalme Gas 95447 Bayreuth, Spitzwegstr. 36 14.03.2025

HeizSan Herr Peter Heyert Gas 95500 Heinersreuth, Bayreuther Str. 43A 28.01.2024

Heiztechnik Sahrmann Herr Uwe Sahrmann Gas 95490 Mistelgau, Frankenhaagerstr. 7 24.01.2024

Heizung und Sanitär Installation Herr Uwe Nachtmann Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Industriestr  5 18.05.2024

Helmut Böhner e.K. Inh. Michael Böhner Herr Michael Böhner Gas 95444 Bayreuth, Schulstraße 11 20.01.2024

Herrmann GmbH Herr Thomas Herrmann Gas 95444 Bayreuth, Bürgerreuther Str. 12 11.01.2024

Hugo Weber GmbH Herr Andreas Münch Gas 95448 Bayreuth, Am Pfaffenfleck 5 12.01.2024

Installation Maisel Frau Simone Maisel Gas 95490 Mistelgau, Zum Eisweiher 16 25.11.2024

Jan Gubitz - Heizung Sanitär Herr Jan Gubitz Gas 95490 Mistelgau, Streit 10 25.02.2024

Josef Söhnlein GmbH Herr Ralf Söhnlein Gas 91347 Aufseß, Bergstraße 70 26.04.2025

Karl Hopf GmbH Herr Karl-Michael Hopf Gas 95448 Bayreuth, Ritter-von-Eitzenberger-Strasse 4 02.02.2024

Klughardt - Technik Wärme & Wasser Herr Jochen Klughardt Gas 95447 Bayreuth, Fliederweg 3 01.08.2024

Knab GmbH Herr Jan Werner Gas 95445 Bayreuth, Himmelkronstraße  4 07.04.2024

Knab GmbH Herr Matthias Knab Gas 95445 Bayreuth, Himmelkronstraße  4 24.03.2024

Krämer Heizung & Sanitär Herr Viktor Krämer Gas 95448 Bayreuth, Brandenburger Straße 27a 27.01.2024

Markus Neumeier Herr Markus Neumeier Gas 95445 Bayreuth, Grubstr 7 12.01.2024

Martin Strobel Haustechnik Herr Tobias Gintenreiter Gas 95517 Seybothenreuth, Würnsreuth  28 20.01.2024

Max Küffner Haustechnik Herr Nicolai Baumgärtner Gas 95469 Speichersdorf, Pilsner Straße  4 01.02.2024

Menzel Haustechnik GmbH Herr Michael Uhl Gas 95463 Bindlach, Raiffeisenstr.  5 18.01.2024

ÖK Sanitär & Heizung Herr Ökkes Karginoglu Gas 95445 Bayreuth, Preuschwitzer Straße 1 17.01.2024

Peter Wagner Herr Peter Wagner Gas 95447 Bayreuth, Heideweg 9 17.05.2024

Roland Linß Haustechnik Herr Roland Linß Gas 95447 Bayreuth, Max-Stirner-Straße  12 30.09.2024

Rütec GmbH Herr Tomas  Ullmann Gas 95444 Bayreuth, Rathenaustraße 3-5 05.04.2024

Sanitär- und Heizungstechnik Oskar Failner Herr Oskar Failner Gas 91257 Pegnitz, Im Grün  12 02.02.2024

Sanitär- und Heizungstechnik Oskar Failner Herr Oskar Failner Gas 91257 Pegnitz, Im Grün  12 01.02.2024

Sanitärwerkstatt Ergin Zorlu Herr Ergin Zorlu Gas 95488 Eckersdorf, Georg-Hofmann-Straße  19 05.07.2024

Schlenck Haustechnik GmbH Herr Jens Dorschner Gas 95447 Bayreuth, Ludwig-Thoma-Straße 36a 27.01.2024

Schössel Heizung - Sanitär Herr Jürgen Schössel Gas 95466 Weidenberg, Gartenstraße 7 27.01.2024

Syla Energie&Bad Herr Adrian Syla Gas 95460 Bad Berneck, Rotherstraße 46 23.11.2024

SZ Sanitär-Heizung Herr Stefan Seyferth-Zapf Gas 95490 Mistelgau, Hintere Dorfstraße 4 17.01.2024
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Töpfer Haustechnik e.K. Herr Andreas Töpfer Gas 95490 Mistelgau, Streitbrunnenweg 25 11.01.2024

Weiß Installation Herr Matthias Weiß Gas 95500 Heinersreuth, Kanalstraße 2 03.02.2024

Wernecke GmbH Herr Mike Hofmann Gas 95444 Bayreuth, Dammallee 5 03.02.2024

Willi Preiss Inh. Florian Ramming e.K. Herr Florian Ramming Gas 95448 Bayreuth, Brandenburger Straße 38-40 28.01.2024

Andreas Keller Sanitär-Heizung-Solar Herr Andreas Keller Wasser 95491 Ahorntal, Reizendorf 32 04.07.2024

Andreas Rudolf Herr Andreas Rudolf Wasser 95448 Bayreuth, Egerländer Str. 24 28.02.2024

Bechert Haustechnik GmbH Herr Sascha Hacker Wasser 95447 Bayreuth, Justus-Liebig-Straße 5 05.05.2024

Dimler Haustechnik Herr Herbert  Dimler Wasser 91257 Pegnitz, Zu den Gärten  9 18.08.2024

Elektro Fassold GmbH & Co.KG Herr Harald Simon Wasser 95473 Creußen, Tiefenthaler Straße 3 10.11.2024

Engelbrecht Haustechnik Herr Markus Engelbrecht Wasser 95460 Bad Berneck, Goldmühler Str. 41 16.02.2024

F.K. HeizKraft e.K Herr Faton Krasniqi Wasser 95448 Bayreuth , Körnerstraße  1 24.06.2024

Fassold Haustechnik GmbH Herr Eugen Heizenreider Wasser 95448 Bayreuth, Carl-Benz-Str. 7 11.10.2024

Fischer Haustechnik GmbH Herr Walter Fischer Wasser 95448 Bayreuth, Grüner Baum 17 17.01.2024

Fischer Haustechnik GmbH Herr Joachim Scheer Wasser 95448 Bayreuth, Grüner Baum 17 13.01.2024

Franz Kren Haustechnik Herr Franz Kren Wasser 95473 Creußen, Metzlesberg  8b 12.05.2024

Gerd Maisel Installation Herr Gerd Maisel Wasser 95463 Bindlach, Dressendorfer Strasse 7 24.11.2024

Gerd Zetlmeisl GmbH Herr Gerd Zetlmeisl Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Bayreuther Str. 37 18.01.2024

Gottfried Seifert GmbH Herr Michael Seifert Wasser 91257 Pegnitz, Nürnberger Str. 6 20.01.2024

Günther Strobel e.K. Herr Patrick Strobel Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Brüdereser Str.  11 28.01.2024

H&S Schiller Gmbh Herr Stefan  Schiller Wasser 95494 Gesees, Spänfleck  7 20.09.2024

Haas Energien GmbH Herr Jörg Haas Wasser 95493 Bischofsgrün, Filzweg 2 05.06.2025

Häfner Herr Thomas Häfner Wasser 95490 Mistelgau, Untere Au 4 25.01.2024

Hartung e.k. Herr Günther Badstieber Wasser 95460 Bad Berneck, Westendstraße 3 11.05.2025

Haustechnik Günthner GmbH Herr Stephan Rettner Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz  2b 15.05.2025

Haustechnik Günthner GmbH Herr Alexander Lindner Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz  2b 21.11.2024

Haustechnik Günthner GmbH Herr Christian Pocker Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz  2b 17.01.2024

Haustechnik Günthner GmbH Herr Jürgen Günthner Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz  2b 11.01.2024

Haustechnik Krauß Frau Franziska Krauß Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Kodlitz 37 17.01.2024

Haustechnik Vogtmann GmbH Herr Jürgen  Günthner Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Wirbenz 2b 12.01.2024

Haustechnik Wehrfritz GmbH Herr Bernd Kirschner Wasser 95448 Bayreuth, Bernecker Straße 15 12.05.2024

Haustechnik Werner Schwalme Herr Werner Schwalme Wasser 95447 Bayreuth, Spitzwegstr. 36 14.03.2025

Heiztechnik Sahrmann Herr Uwe Sahrmann Wasser 95490 Mistelgau, Frankenhaagerstr. 7 24.01.2024
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Heizung und Sanitär Installation Herr Uwe Nachtmann Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Industriestr  5 18.05.2024

Herrmann GmbH Herr Thomas Herrmann Wasser 95444 Bayreuth, Bürgerreuther Str. 12 12.01.2024

Hugo Weber GmbH Herr Andreas Münch Wasser 95448 Bayreuth, Am Pfaffenfleck 5 12.01.2024

Installation Maisel Frau Simone Maisel Wasser 95490 Mistelgau, Zum Eisweiher 16 23.11.2024

Jan Gubitz - Heizung Sanitär Herr Jan Gubitz Wasser 95490 Mistelgau, Streit 10 28.02.2024

Josef Söhnlein GmbH Herr Ralf Söhnlein Wasser 91347 Aufseß, Bergstraße 70 26.04.2025

Karl Hopf GmbH Herr Karl-Michael Hopf Wasser 95448 Bayreuth, Ritter-von-Eitzenberger-Strasse 4 02.02.2024

Klughardt - Technik Wärme & Wasser Herr Jochen Klughardt Wasser 95447 Bayreuth, Fliederweg 3 01.08.2024

Knab GmbH Herr Jan Werner Wasser 95445 Bayreuth, Himmelkronstraße  4 07.04.2024

Knab GmbH Herr Matthias Knab Wasser 95445 Bayreuth, Himmelkronstraße  4 24.03.2024

Krämer Heizung & Sanitär Herr Viktor Krämer Wasser 95448 Bayreuth, Brandenburger Straße 27a 27.01.2024

Markus Neumeier Herr Markus Neumeier Wasser 95445 Bayreuth, Grubstr 7 12.01.2024

Martin Strobel Haustechnik Herr Tobias Gintenreiter Wasser 95517 Seybothenreuth, Würnsreuth  28 20.01.2024

Max Küffner Haustechnik Herr Nicolai Baumgärtner Wasser 95469 Speichersdorf, Pilsner Straße  4 01.02.2024

Peter Wagner Herr Peter Wagner Wasser 95447 Bayreuth, Heideweg 9 31.05.2024

Rütec GmbH Herr Tomas  Ullmann Wasser 95444 Bayreuth, Rathenaustraße 3-5 19.01.2025

Sanitär- und Heizungstechnik Oskar Failner Herr Oskar Failner Wasser 91257 Pegnitz, Im Grün  12 01.02.2024

Sanitärwerkstatt Ergin Zorlu Herr Ergin Zorlu Wasser 95488 Eckersdorf, Georg-Hofmann-Straße  19 05.07.2024

Schlenck Haustechnik GmbH Herr Jens Dorschner Wasser 95447 Bayreuth, Ludwig-Thoma-Straße 36a 27.01.2024

Schössel Heizung - Sanitär Herr Jürgen Schössel Wasser 95466 Weidenberg, Gartenstraße 7 27.01.2024

Syla Energie&Bad Herr Adrian Syla Wasser 95460 Bad Berneck, Rotherstraße 46 23.11.2024

SZ Sanitär-Heizung Herr Stefan Seyferth-Zapf Wasser 95490 Mistelgau, Hintere Dorfstraße 4 17.01.2024

Team Weiss Herr Udo Weiss Wasser 95466 Weidenberg, Industriestraße 20a 23.02.2025

Töpfer Haustechnik e.K. Herr Andreas Töpfer Wasser 95490 Mistelgau, Streitbrunnenweg 25 11.01.2024

Weiß Installation Herr Matthias Weiß Wasser 95500 Heinersreuth, Kanalstraße 2 03.02.2024

Wernecke GmbH Herr Mike Hofmann Wasser 95444 Bayreuth, Dammallee 5 07.02.2024

Willi Preiss Inh. Florian Ramming e.K. Herr Florian Ramming Wasser 95448 Bayreuth, Brandenburger Straße 38-40 28.01.2024

Accuenergy Distribution GmbH Herr Martin  Ehling Strom 95488 Eckersdorf, Bamberger Straße 2 13.01.2024

Bayreuther eLadeinfrastruktur GmbH Herr Marius Körlin Strom 95448 Stadt Bayreuth, Nürnberger Straße 102 24.02.2024

Bechert Haustechnik GmbH Herr Heiko Heckel Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Justus-Liebig-Straße 5 04.03.2024

Bechert Haustechnik GmbH Herr Stefan Mühlbauer Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Justus-Liebig-Straße 5 02.02.2024

Bechert Haustechnik GmbH Herr Henning Mühlbauer Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Justus-Liebig-Straße 5 31.01.2024
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Bechert Haustechnik GmbH Herr Stephan Sorger Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Justus-Liebig-Straße 5 28.01.2024

Binner Elektrotechnik GmbH Herr Christian Binner Strom 91347 Aufseß, Schlossberg, 107 04.02.2024

BT Elektro GmbH Herr Maximilian Beier Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Waldsteinring  6 09.05.2024

BT Elektro GmbH Herr Jens Murek Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Waldsteinring  6 05.04.2024

E.INFRA GmbH Herr Thomas Kohl Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Am Pfaffenfleck  3 29.04.2024

Eber Elektro GmbH Herr Rene Rausch Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Nürnberger Strasse 28 25.01.2024

EK-Elektrotechnik Herr Eugen Kurmanov Strom 95445 Altstadt, Bambergerstr.  44 09.03.2024

Elektro - Küfner Herr Detlef Küfner Strom 95500 Heinersreuth, Hauptstr.  6 17.02.2024

Elektro Fassold GmbH & Co.KG Herr Gerald Fassold Strom 95473 Creußen, Tiefenthaler Straße 3 18.01.2024

Elektro Jörg Popp Herr Jörg Popp Strom 95469 Speichersdorf, Nairitz  20 12.08.2024

Elektro Reinhardt Herr Markus Bobek Strom 95445 Bayreuth, Lippacherstr. 28 03.02.2024

elektro Richard Koch Herr Richard Koch Strom 95490 Mistelgau, Obere Au 2 17.01.2024

Elektro Schumacher GmbH Herr Markus Schumacher Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Carl-Kolb-Str. 14 07.01.2024

Elektro Werwein GmbH Herr Thomas Zeitler Strom 95445 Bayreuth, Kreuz 56 15.03.2024

Elektro-Brendel Herr Uwe Brendel Strom 95490 Mistelgau, Wohnsgehaig 62 17.01.2024

Elektroinstallation Selch Herr Stefan Selch Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Ludwig-Thoma-Straße  56 07.01.2024

Elektro-Kirschner e.K Herr Stefan Hebda Strom 95445 Bayreuth, An der Feuerwache  23 31.01.2024

Elektroplanung & Installation Pöhlmann Inh. Marco Bernt e. K.Herr Marco Bernt Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Leibnizstraße 10 17.01.2024

Elektrotechnik Redel Herr Florian Redel Strom 95490 Mistelgau, Ochsenholz  46 11.01.2024

ELMA-Elektromaschinenbau GmbH Herr Jürgen Becker Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Am Pfaffenfleck 16 13.01.2024

Energietechnik Schramm GmbH Herr Georg Schramm Strom 95500 Heinersreuth, Am Ängerlein  1 01.02.2024

e-op GmbH Herr Jürgen Reimann Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Königsallee 51 10.02.2024

Fischer Haustechnik GmbH Herr Klaus Walther Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Grüner Baum 17 19.01.2024

GERLITZ elektro-gmbh Herr Matthias Preiß Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Ottostraße 24 21.01.2024

GERLITZ elektro-gmbh Herr Stefan Edler Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Ottostraße 24 17.01.2024

GERLITZ elektro-gmbh Herr Hubert Nickl Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Ottostraße 24 13.01.2024

GERLITZ elektro-gmbh Herr Tobias  Rieß Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Ottostraße 24 13.01.2024

GERLITZ elektro-gmbh Herr Sven Edler Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Ottostraße 24 11.01.2024

Greiner Elektro- und Solartechnik GmbH Herr Jürgen Greiner Strom 95482 Gefrees, Neuenreuther Str. 4 15.08.2024

Hempfling Elektro und Solar Herr Daniel Schiller Strom 95473 Prebitz, Bieberswöhr 19 22.02.2024

Hermos AG Herr Ralph Bossert Strom 95490 Mistelgau, Gartenstrasse 19 09.03.2025

Karl Hopf GmbH Herr Christian Heumann Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Ritter-von-Eitzenberger-Strasse 4 28.02.2024

Karol Babioch Herr Karol Babioch Strom 95448 Bayreuth, Johannes-Lupi-Ring 17 04.03.2024
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OFRA-Tech Nachrichtentechnik GmbH Herr Mario Görl Strom 95503 Hummeltal, Pottensteiner Str.  3 28.03.2025

Pfeufer-Energie GmbH Herr Florian Pfeufer Strom 95491 Ahorntal, Christanz 7a 18.02.2024

Pointinger Elektro-GmbH Herr Marc Pointinger Strom 95490 Mistelgau, Am Weidesbach 7 12.01.2024

Sager Elektroservice Herr Hartmut Sager Strom 95444 Bayreuth, Opernstraße 24 14.02.2024

Schlenck Elektrotechnik GmbH Herr Manfred Freudenberg Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Ludwig-Thoma-Straße 36a 27.01.2024

SES Elektrotechnik GmbH Herr Marco Degen Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Spitzwegstraße 63 09.03.2025

SES Elektrotechnik GmbH Herr Robert Grießhammer Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Spitzwegstraße 63 28.01.2024

SES Elektrotechnik GmbH Herr Robert Murgas Strom 95447 Bayreuth, Spitzwegstraße 63 18.01.2024

Sonnenbatterie Center Franken GmbH Herr Michael Neckermann Strom 95500 Altenplos, Unterwaizer Straße 6 20.01.2024

Wernecke GmbH Herr Marco Böhner Strom 95444 Bayreuth, Dammallee 5 13.01.2024

WHG Anlagenbau GmbH & Co. KG Herr Sebastian Götz Strom 95488 Eckersdorf, Otto-Hahn-Straße 2 17.02.2025
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